
  Deutscher Aero Club e.V.   -   Bundeskommission Modellflug
Sportausschuss Freiflug
Rangliste_1      23 - 24.09.2017
Manching-Feilenmoos

PL. St.Nr. Name LV R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total

Flugzeit Maximal 240 240 180 180 180 1020
1 004 Reuß Steffen DAeC-BW 240 240 180 180 180 1020
2 013 Schellhase Jörg DAeC-NW 240 240 180 180 180 1020
3 015 Richter Enrico DAeC-SN 240 240 180 180 180 1020
4 001 Weimer Thomas DAeC-BB 240 235 180 180 180 1015
5 005 Bajorat Volker DAeC-BW 233 240 180 180 180 1013
6 009 Donner Maxim DAeC-HE 240 240 164 180 180 1004
7 012 Müller Burkhard DAeC-NW 240 214 180 180 180 994
8 002 Halbmeier Dirk DAeC-BB 240 240 147 180 180 987
9 017 Aßmuß Ron DAeC-SN 199 240 180 180 180 979

10 014 Hönig Bernd DAeC-NW 146 240 180 180 176 922
11 018 Richter Stefan DAeC-SN 240 240 81 179 180 920
12 003 Adametz Frank DAeC-BW 240 149 180 180 150 899
13 007 Stemmler Jens DaeC-BY 148 240 136 180 180 884
14 020 Lammersmann Carlos DAeC-NW 240 86 180 180 158 844
15 008 Rink Andreas DaeC-HE 26 240 180 180 180 806
16 022 Rink Leon DAeC-HE 6 240 180 180 63 669
17 010 Kleine Ralf DAeC-HE 225 240 122 0 0 587
18 019 Finke Nils DaeC-BW 210 198 85 90 65 648

F1B

PL. St.Nr Name LV R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total
Flugzeit Maximal 240 240 180 180 180 1020

1 201 Silz Bernd DAeC-RP 240 240 180 180 180 1020
2 202 Schwendemann Dr. Bernhard DAeC-BW 240 240 180 180 180 1020
3 209 Gey Andreas DAeC-SN 240 233 180 180 180 1013
4 203 Helmbrecht Heiko DAeC-HE 240 240 180 180 159 999
5 204 Paff Dieter DAeC-HE 240 240 157 180 180 997
6 206 Seifert Michael DAeC-NW 240 214 180 180 180 994
7 207 Mönninghoff Peter DAeC-NW 240 240 180 141 180 981
8 208 Lammersmann Kai Uwe DAeC-NW 240 237 180 172 146 975
9 212 Wiesiolek Jonas DaeC-BW 195 240 180 180 180 975

10 214 Wiesiolek Anna DaeC-BW 186 240 180 180 180 966
11 210 Jäckel Sebastian DAeC-SN 215 240 180 180 118 933
12 213 Wiesiolek Tabea DaeC-BW 171 240 180 180 129 900

F1C

PL Name LV R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total
240 240 180 180 180 1020

1 301 Sondhauß Michael DAeC-SN 240 240 180 180 180 1020
2 303 Wächtler Claus-Peter DAeC-SN 240 240 180 180 180 1020
3 302 Meißnest Dittmar DaeC-BW 240 240 180 155 180 995
4 304 Reinwald Stefan DaeC MFSD 240 240 180 143 109 912

Jury: Wolfgang Gerlach (BW), Andre Seifert (BB), Paul Seren (BY)

gez. Bernd Hönig



  Deutscher Aero Club e.V.   -   Bundeskommission Modellflug
Sportausschuss Freiflug
Rangliste Manching_2    23 - 24.09. 2017
Manching-Feilenmoos

PL. St.Nr. Name LV R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total

Flugzeit Maximal 180 180 180 180 180 900
1 002 Halbmeier Dirk DAeC-BB 180 180 180 180 180 900
2 003 Adametz Frank DAeC-BW 180 180 180 180 180 900
3 007 Stemmler Jens DaeC-BY 180 180 180 180 180 900
4 013 Schellhase Jörg DAeC-NW 180 180 180 180 180 900
5 014 Hönig Bernd DAeC-NW 180 180 180 180 180 900
6 001 Weimer Thomas DAeC-BB 180 180 178 180 180 898
7 019 Finke Nils DaeC-BW 180 180 180 180 178 898
8 015 Richter Enrico DAeC-SN 180 180 162 180 180 882
9 004 Reuß Steffen DAeC-BW 180 180 180 180 145 865

10 012 Müller Burkhard DAeC-NW 180 180 132 173 180 845
11 018 Richter Stefan DAeC-SN 180 180 180 123 180 843
12 005 Bajorat Volker DAeC-BW 180 180 97 180 180 817
13 009 Donner Maxim DAeC-HE 153 180 177 129 152 791
14 017 Aßmuß Ron DAeC-SN 180 180 180 139 101 780
15 008 Rink Andreas DaeC-HE 27 180 180 180 180 747
16 020 Lammersmann Carlos DAeC-NW 180 83 180 140 99 682
17 022 Rink Leon DAeC-HE 70 180 178 170 83 681

F1B

PL. St.Nr Name LV R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total
Flugzeit Maximal 180 180 180 180 180 900

1 201 Silz Bernd DAeC-RP 180 180 180 180 180 900
2 202 Schwendemann Dr. Bernhard DAeC-BW 180 180 180 180 180 900
3 203 Helmbrecht Heiko DAeC-HE 180 180 180 180 180 900
4 206 Seifert Michael DAeC-NW 180 180 180 180 180 900
5 207 Mönninghoff Peter DAeC-NW 180 180 180 180 180 900
6 209 Gey Andreas DAeC-SN 180 180 180 180 180 900
7 213 Wiesiolek Tabea DaeC-BW 180 180 180 180 180 900
8 204 Paff Dieter DAeC-HE 180 180 180 178 180 898
9 214 Wiesiolek Anna DaeC-BW 180 180 178 180 180 898

10 210 Jäckel Sebastian DAeC-SN 180 180 176 180 173 889
11 212 Wiesiolek Jonas DaeC-BW 180 180 125 180 180 845
12 208 Lammersmann Kai Uwe DAeC-NW 71 180 180 165 118 714

F1C

PL Name LV R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total
Flugzeit Maximal 0

1 301 Sondhauß Michael DAeC-SN 180 180 180 180 180 900
2 302 Meißnest Dittmar DaeC-BW 180 180 180 180 180 900
3 303 Wächtler Claus-Peter DAeC-SN 180 180 180 180 180 900
4 304 Reinwald Stefan DaeC MFSD 180 180 0 0 0 360

Jury: Wolfgang Gerlach (BW), Andre Seifert (BB), Paul Seren (BY)

gez. Bernd Hönig


